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Results - Cadets (15-16)

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 10 ESP20000929 MONTALVO Alejandro 00100 T 00000 T 1
2 19 GER20010801 WIDMANN Oliver 00105 T 00501 T 12
3 13 GER20000511 SANDRITTER Noah 10121 T 50501 T 16
4 20 GBR20010116 ROLLS Charlie 01325 T 00331 T 18
5 18 BEL20010322 LEONARD Romain 00550 T 01352 T 21
6 34 ESP20000720  ARAN Marti 0sas2 | 16| 21111 | 6 | 2
7 12 GER20000120 BUHRER Bjérn 51441 T 10520 T 23
8 14 GER20000616 KEITEL Felix 10555 T 05555 T SF: 7 36
9 22 ESP20011123 FRAILE Antonio 01555 T 05555 7 SF: 12 36
10 25 SUI20010212 GONZALEZ Vito 05555 z_o 05535 1_8 SF:5 38
11 33 GBR20001123 ACKERLEY William 50555 ? 30555 ? SF: 10 38
12 15 BEL20001110 LASSANCE Romain 05545 1_9 05555 z_o 39

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
12 49 ESP20000302 RODRIGUEZ Iker 51525 1_8 55222 1_5 34
13 46 ESP20010315 PEREZ Andoni 55451 z_o 55412 T 37
14 21 CZE20010830 POCHTIOL Marek 51155 T 55155 T 38
15 42 FRA20000102 JANIN Arnaud 54355 7 51353 T 39
16 44 SWE20000329 LIDEN Rasmus 54455 ? 55315 ? 42
17 24 DEN20011003 SOERENSEN Nicolaj 55555 ? 55433 ? 45
18 39 GER20010621 GREINER Simon 55555 2_5 55551 T 46
19 45 AUT20000519 MEDEREGGER Killian 55555 25 55525 ? 47
20 35 LAT20011029 ATVARS Reinis 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h20 50
21 47 SWE20011201 POHL-LILIA Daniel 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h22 50
21 50 NED20001030 VONCKEN Loeke 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h22 50
23 29 DEN20011223 BAY Thor 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h23 50
24 32 NED20011204 BOSCH Luc 55558 ? 55555 ? 1h26 50
25 38 SWE20000122 DAHLQVIST Emil 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h29 50
26 17 NED20000708 EVENHUIS Dyan 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h33 50
27 16 BEL20000719 MANIET Romain 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h34 50
28 36 POL20000222 BARNAS Wojciech 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h35 50
29 48 FIN20001116 REKILA Antti 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h37 50
29 37 SUI20000503 BUCHWALDER Mathieu 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h37 50
31 26 DEN20010822 JENSEN Jonas 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h38 50
31 41 SWE20000715 HULT Erik 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h38 50
33 30 GER20010223 HAMM Robyn 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h40 50
34 28 BEL20011003 PHILIPPIN Hobie 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h42 50
35 40 POL20001106 HAJDUK Bartlomiej 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h52 50
36 51 POL20000412 WOZNIAK Dawid 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h54 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)
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UC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Minimes (13-14)

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 101 GBR20020219 MOREWOOD Adam 00002 T 00001 T 3
2 100 ESP20020611 GUILLEN Toni 00000 T 05000 T 5
3 102 FRA20020325 MARCELLO Melvin 00005 T 01002 T 8
4 126 JPN20020429 MASUDA Nagamasa 03025 T 02012 T 15
5 110 ESP20030216 ROVIRA Alan 03121 T 02521 1_0 17
6 130 JPN20030114 OGURA Haru 03053 T 00055 T 21
7 103 JPN20020819 OMATA Taichi 15053 T 51015 T 26
8 108 ESP20030422 CABRE-VERDIELL Pol 15535 T 03023 T 27
9 109 ESP20031104 RIERA Marti 25553 z_o 15223 1_3 33
10 104 DEN20020303 ARENTZ Kasper 25525 T 15234 T 34
11 119 ESP20021001 BARON Daniel 55325 z_o 55215 1_8 38
12 113 CZE20030524 VEPREK Tomas 15555 T 55355 ? 44

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 111 ITA20030519 CRESCENZI Diego 25221 T 22342 ? 0x0 25
14 140 GER20020116 ZEHENTNER Noah 25225 1_6 22231 1_0 26
15 112 FRA20030428 CHIBAUDEL Charles 25225 T 32213 T 27
16 116 SUI20030929 GONZALEZ Loris 51251 T 25251 1_5 29
17 106 FRA20020604 SCHROTZENBERGEN Quentin 25505 T 21505 ? 30
18 114 SUI20031212 WIPF Noel 35515 1_9 35321 T 33
19 132 SUI20020717 PATELLI Mattia 55224 ? 35252 T 35
20 115 FRA20030402 JEU Thomas 25253 T 55225 1_9 36
21 121 FRA20020118 CIESLA Sebastien 45554 ? 25305 ? 38
22 105 BEL20020110 LE CLOIREC Tom 25555 ? 23255 T 39
23 135 GBR20020124 SEYMOUR Reele 45355 ? 25255 T 2x2 41
24 129 GER20021218 NEHIER Tobias 55335 T 55235 z_o 1x2 1h50 41
24 131 GER20020326 OTTO Philipp 85558 ? BEBPIS ? 1x2 1h50 41
26 138 FIN20031228 TOMMILA Juho 55255 ? 55255 ? 2x2 44
27 139 GER20020806 WOLLSHEID Falk 55355 ? BEEED T 0x2 44
28 120 GER20020427 BRAUNING Ben 55335 T 55555 2_5 46
29 127 CZE20020622 MOKRY Petr 55555 ? 55354 ? 1h37 47
30 128 DEN20020929 MOLLER Frederik 55535 2_3 55455 2_4 1h49 a7
31 117 SUI20031208 PATELLI Moreno 55355 ? 55555 ? 48
32 124 SWE20020626 JOHANSSON Rasmus 55555 2_5 55455 2_4 49
33 107 BEL20020920 VERKENNE Samuel 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h30 50
34 136 BEL20030728 SLUSE Tom 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h32 50
35 133 LAT20031007 RIBENS Zanis 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h34 50
35 137 SUI20021001 STEINER Killian 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h34 50
37 118 GER20030827 KORBER Nilo 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h42 50
38 134 AUT20030816 SENTFER Sebastian 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h45 50
39 122 SWE20020211 ENGLUND Albin 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h47 50
40 123 DEN20020727 JENSEN Gustav 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h57 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)
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UC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Benjamins (11-12)

Rank N°

Final

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

UCI Code

228 JPN20040703
205 ESP20040122
230 ESP20040717
203 FRA20040308
202 AND20040422
200 GER20040617
201 GER20040205
222 JPN20040831
236 ESP20040402
204 GER20040308
225 ESP20041010
206 BEL20041023

% Finals

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

207 AUT20040526
233 ESP20040119
218 AND20050212
227 FRA20040726
208 GER20041221
213 FIN20050706
232 CZE20041109
219 FRA20040324
234 GER20040315
224 JPN20041001
214 LAT20050814
229 SUI20040909
223 CZE20050501
212 FRA20050118
235 CZE20050202
209 BEL20041002
216 GER20051009
221 SUI20040901
220 CZE20040806
210 SUI20040217
211 BEL20040714
215 ITA20050226
226 SWE20040402

Name

OGURA Hiro
BENITEZ Nil
RICHART Eduardo
SERIEYS Hugo
VALL Gaudi
HERRMANN Melvin
HIEBERT Kai
HIROHATA Shinya
YELAMOS Marti
STRAUSS Yannik
LLAVINA Joel
COULEE Tim

KOBER Jonas

SABE Josep
LESTANG Jordi
MUSY Josselin
ENGELHARD Malte
STENVALL Niilo
SABACEK Dominik
CIESLA Damien
THANHEISER Remo

KOBAYASHI Kotetsu
KARNICKIS Markuss

REHACEK Kozuma
KALAS Vojtech
BERCHIATTI Robin
VYMETAL Rene
FREDERICKX Stefan
ZEH Jonas
EGGIMANN Patrick

DAMBORSKY Martin

VORPE Alexis
ARCURI Valentino

SANGIOVANNI Marco

LUND Kevin

Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

12345 T 12345 T

03000 T 03000 T 6
12000 T 15000 T 9
14000 T 15000 T 11
15000 T 15000 T 6x0 SF:1 12
15000 T 15000 T 6x0 SF:8 12
15000 T 14010 T 5x0 12
25001 T 05000 T 13
52000 T 52000 T 14
12500 T 52100 T 16
55000 T 15200 T 18
15500 T 55100 T 22
55121 T 55120 ? 27
12345 T 12345 T

00505 T 05005 T 6x0 20
11105 T 11505 T 2x0 20
50505 ? 20500 T 1h14 22
50005 1_0 50205 T 1h28 22
12205 T 50505 ? 3x0 25
51514 1_6 10305 T 2x0 25
02415 T 10554 ? 27
50305 1_3 25505 T 30
51535 T 41513 T 3x1 33
52535 z_o 51223 1_3 1x1 33
52555 ? 20505 T 34
55530 1_8 25505 T 35
55505 ? 51515 T 1x0 37
55515 T 51514 1_6 0x0 37
53505 ? 52535 ? 1x0 38
52535 z_o 51525 1_8 0x0 1h27 38
53515 ? 52525 ? 0x0 1h32 38
53555 2_3 52525 1_9 42
52555 ? 51555 T 1x2 43
54555 2_4 51535 1_9 0x2 1h33 43
51545 ? 53555 ? 0x2 1h33 43
55525 ? 52555 ? a4
55555 ? 55555 ? 50

UCI PCP/ Secretary
UCI Technical Delegate

Peter FISCH (SUI)
Joel BOURRET (FRA)

—————
S Fonts "ZIPS
AUSBAU-FACHMAI

HOTEL #ax

“elydne. [ufficht

Union Cycliste Internationale

07.08.2016

immer gut beroten!

e s - m Volksbank
A PARI Breisgau Nord eG

ADAC

Siidbaden
it

www.uci.ch

scHoLter W Z

WoshenZeingen m Oberhe

S )
&7 T g

BECKER /75>

|| Bécherer | ..

Page 1/1



UC

TRIALS

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Poussins (9-10)

FREIAMT

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 302 SVK20060221 MUDRAK Jakub 01000 T 01100 T 3
2 300 FRA20060328 PASTUREL Lucas 01000 T 05000 T 6
3 329 JPN20060205 YOKOTA Kotaro 01050 T 01020 T 9
4 301 ESP20060411 TULLEUDA Jordi 04051 T 01010 T 12
5 304 GBR20060124 MCPARLAND Joshua 02005 T 02005 T 6x0 14
6 322 ESP20060502 PEREZ Victor 01150 T 02005 T 5x0 14
7 306 ESP20071023 ALARCON Miquel 03040 T 05051 T 18
8 317 CZE20070222 HRIBEK Vojtech 13221 T 05050 T 19
9 328 CZE20070223 VEPREK Vojtech 53021 T 03051 T 3x0 20
10 323 ESP20060309 PIQUER Marc 02352 T 04211 T 2x0 20
11 321 JPN20060402 NAKAYAMA Kota 04051 1_0 15052 1_3 23
12 312 GER20070307 ELLERT Victor 05050 T 05351 T 24

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
13 303 FRA20060215 TERMOZ Nolan 50403 T 00120 T 5x0 1x2 15
14 315 LAT20060707 GULBIS Eduards 20505 T 00111 T 4x0 15
15 324 GER20060907 REBMANN Laurin 10511 T 20525 T 22
16 307 GBR20060820 ALISTER-DACKER Bailey 50521 1_3 40511 T 24
17 319 FRA20061024 LEFOUR Tom 00155 T 50135 T 25
18 327 ESP20070605 RIERA Nil 51205 1_3 50451 1_5 28
19 305 GER20060224 BAAK Luca 51525 ? 50315 T 32
20 318 CZE20071001 KALAS Jakub 52554 T 21522 T 33
21 310 GER20060509 DENTLER Lasse 51553 T 50545 T 38
22 311 SUI20070312 EGGIMANN Stefan 51555 T 51555 T 42
23 308 GER20070721 ARNOLD Dennis 53555 ? 51555 7 44
24 309 AND20060102 CRISTINA Valenti 53555 2_3 52555 ? 45
25 326 LAT20060927 RIBENS Rudis 55555 ? 52555 ? 47
26 316 SUI20070906 HOLZEL Simon 55555 2_5 53555 2_3 48
27 313 SUI20070630 GONZALEZ Toni 54555 7 55555 ? 1h12 49
28 325 LAT20060225 RENARS Atvars 54555 2_4 55555 2_5 1h20 49
29 314 SUI20070426 GROTH Ramon 55555 ? 55555 ? 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)
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o TRIALS FREIAMT
-U C WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Girls (12-15)

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
1 400 CZE20020119 PECINKOVA Alzbeta 15210 T 55210 ? 14500 10 32
2 409 JPN20030111 YOKOTA Kana 54220 T 15400 T 55100 11 34
3 404 ESP20040805 BARON Vera 25510 ? 55100 T 55100 11 35
4 406 JPN20030528 HIRANO Miyu 25301 T 25234 T 25301 11 38
5 405 FRA20011001 GISONNO Julia 55250 T 54250 T 25220 11 a4
6 401 BEL20030227 SINTZEN Maurine 55555 ? 55555 ? 52555 22 72
7 402 GER20011025 HERRMANN Lea 55555 ? 55554 7 55555 25 74
8 408 SUI20030224 SIEBER Shirin 55555 ? 55555 ? 55555 25 | ohs3 75
9 407 LAT20031229 RUNGE Ketlina 55555 ? 55555 ? 55555 25 | 1hoo 75
10 403 BEL20020821 PARMENTIER Margot 55555 2_5 55555 z_s 55555 25 | 1h02 75

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

Ex........“.a..‘<.»......mﬂ BIKE

.
Safact EIREE oo FRi

AUSBAU-FACHMARKTE

immer gut beroten!

- ADAC ADAC FIBECKER /7))
Raiffe > ; i Raiffeisen el glaty 2/
chime, ufficht Gty | Bocherer | Zcnl scriter. W ?

gen o Oberebein
Siidbaden
St

Union Cycliste Internationale
07.08.2016 www.uci.ch Page 1/1



UC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Youth Girls (9-11)

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
Final 12345 T 12345 T
1 450 SUI20050202 WIPF Sheyla 14250 12 03122 8 20
2 457 CZE20050704 HRIBKOVA Eliska 05252 14 13151 11 25
3 462 JPN20050222 TERASO Serina 05155 16 05144 14 2x0 30
4 456 JPN20050201 HIRANO Akari 13355 17 05152 13 1x0 30
5 460 CZE20070719 PECHACKOVA Denisa 05130 9 55555 25 34
6 452 GER20050818 REICHERT Kerstin 55555 25 25555 22 47
7 453 FRA20050915 GODON Apoline 55555 25 55555 25 SF: 7 50
8 454 GER20060815 BECK Kajun 55555 25 55555 25 SF: 8 50
% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
9 459 CZE20060602 MUDRYCHOVA Eliska 53555 23 53555 23 0x2 1h10 46
10 455 SUI20060715 GIRARDIN Camille 54555 24 55555 25 49
11 458 GER20070604 KORBER Yara 55555 25 55555 25 1h09 50
12 461 GER20050521 SAUERBURGER Leni 55555 25 55555 25 1h20 50
13 451 ESP20060425 ESQUIS Laia 42535 19 21251 11 | 30  StartDelay 60
Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)
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UC

Results - Youth National Team

TRIALS

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

FREIAMT

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Rank

N°

A2
B2
c2
D2
E2
F2

A7
B7
c7
D7
E7

A4
B4
ca4
D4
E4
F4

Al
Bl
C1
D1
El
F1

A3
B3
Cc3
D3
E3
F3

A8
B8
c8
D8

Start order

m m O 0O m > m m O 0O @ > m m O 0O @ > m m O 0O m >

m m O 0O W >

Soa Freioa

Union Cycliste Internationale

05.08.2016

“gone [y

Name

FRANCE
MARCELLO Melvin
GODON Apoline
PASTUREL Lucas
GISONNO Julia
SEYRIES Hugo
JANIN Arnaud

JAPAN

TERASO Serina
YOKOTA Kana
KOBAYASHI Kotetsu
YOKOTA Kotaro
OMATA Taichi

CZECH REPUBLIC

VEPREK Vojtech
VEPREK Tomas
HRIBKOVA Eliska
SABACEK Dominik
PECINKOVA Alzbeta
POCHTIOL Marek

SPAIN

ESQUIS Laia
BARON Vera
TULLEUDA Jordi
RICHART Eduardo
GUILLEN Toni

MONTALVO Alejandro

GERMANY
REICHERT Kerstin
HERRMANN Lea
ELLERT Viktor
HERRMANN Melvin
ZEHENTNER Noah
WIDMANN Oliver

BELGIUM
SINTZEN Maurine
COULEE Tim

LE CLOIREC Tom
LASSANCE Romain

*
=] Sparkasse

HOTEL *&==x

ZIPSE"

AUSBAU-FACHMARK!

«wimmer qut beroten!

UCI Code

FRA20020325
FRA20050915
FRA20060328
FRA20011001
FRA20040308
FRA20000102

JPN20050222
JPN20030111
JPN20041001
JPN20060205
JPN20020819

CZE20070223
CZE20030524
CZE20050704
CZE20041109
CZE20020119
CZE20010830

ESP20060425
ESP20040805
ESP20060411
ESP20040717
ESP20020611
ESP20000929

GER20050818
GER20011025
GER20070307
GER20040617
GER20020116
GER20010801

BEL20030227
BEL20041023
BEL20020110
BEL20001110

S |

Siidbaden
L

www.uci.ch

ADAC

Category

Minime
Youth girl
Poussin
Girl
Benjamin
Cadet

Youth girl
Girl
Benjamin
Poussin

Minime

Poussin
Minime
Youth girl
Benjamin
Girl
Cadet

Youth girl
Girl
Poussin
Benjamin
Minime
Cadet

Youth girl
Girl
Poussin
Benjamin
Minime
Cadet

Girl
Benjamin
Minime
Cadet

Volksbank
Breisgau Nord eG

BECKER /75>

[| Bocherer ||

Section score Rem Total
pl p2 p3 p4 p5 T

30 20 0 30 40 120

0 10 0 0 0 10

10 20 10 30 20 90 I 460 |
10 0 10 10 20 50

20 20 20 30 20 110

10 20 20 30 0 80

pl p2 p3 pa p5 T

0 10 10 10 10 40

10 20 0 20 20 70

10 20 10 10 20 70 | 400 I
10 20 20 10 20 80

30 20 30 30 30 140

pl p2 p3 pa p5 T

10 10 10 10 20 60

20 20 20 30 30 120

10 10 10 10 20 60 | 400 I
10 20 10 0 0 40

20 20 0 30 20 90

30 0 0 0 0 30

pl p2 p3 p4 p5 T

10 10 10 0 0 30

0 0 0 0 0 0

10| 20| 20| 10| 20 60 I 390 |
10 20 20 0 20 70

30 0 0 0 0 30

40 40 40 40 40 200

pl p2 p3 pa p5 T

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 I 360 I
20 20 20 10 20 90

20 20 0 0 40 80

30 40 40 40 40 190

pl p2 p3 p4 p5 T

0 10 10 0 0 20

0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20 0 20 0 70 | 240 I
30 20 30 30 40 150
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UC

Results - Youth National Team

TRIALS FREIAMT

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Rank N° Start order Name UCI Code Category Section score Rem Total
7 SWITZERLAND pL  p2  p3  pa  ps T
A5 A WIPF Noel SUI20031212 Minime 0 0 20 0 0 20
B5 B GONZALEZ Vito SUI20010212 Cadet 30 0 0 0 0 30
cs c SIEBER Shirin SUI20030224 Girl o [ o] o] o[ o] o | 130 ]
D5 D EGGIMANN Stefan SUI20070312 Poussin 0 10 0 0 0 10
E5 E VORPE Alexis SUI20040217 Benjamin 10 10 10 10 0 40
F5 F WIPF Sheyla SUI20050202 Youth girl 10 10 0 10 0 30
8 LATV'A pl p2 p3 p4 p5 T
A6 A RUNGE Ketlina LAT20031229 Girl 0 10 0 10 0 20
B6 B RIBENS Zanis LAT20031007 Minime 10 10 0 0 0 20
6 ¢ ATVARS Reinis LAT20011029 Cadet 10 [ 20| o fofo 20 | s0 |
D6 D GULBIS Eduards LAT20060707 Poussin 0 10 0 10 0 20
E6 E KARNICKIS Markuss LAT20050814 Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0
F -
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
UCI President Commissaires Panel BOURRET Joél (FRA)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Commissaires Vre
Sou Tt TRIPSE® rurora fane  EVE S m SUTTRIRGE] ‘e
AUSBAU- FMHM(IMK::M -
Raifi : él;‘;é ufflt W Raiffeisen W (Gzg7; A e ::;;f R" gla Y scnier WZ O
gaon : o
Union Cycliste Internationale
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Union Cycliste Internationale

06.08.2016

SUC

TRIALS

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Cadets (15-16)

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Rank N° UCICode Name lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

(F)1 10 ESP20000929 MONTALVO Alejandro 00000 T 00000 T Q

(F)2 13 GER20000511 SANDRITTER Noah 01010 T 11000 T Q 4
(F)3 34 ESP20000720 ARAN Marti 12111 T 13001 T Q 11
(F)4 19 GER20010801 WIDMANN Oliver 51120 T 51010 T Q 16
(F)5 25 SUI20010212 GONZALEZ Vito 53121 T 51210 T 1x0 Q 21
(F)6 18 BEL20010322 LEONARD Romain 52222 ? 13121 T 0x0 Q 21
(F)7 14 GER20000616  KEITEL Felix 32315 | 18| 15050 |11 a 25
(F)8 20 GBR20010116 ROLLS Charlie 55150 T 51050 T 3x0 Q 27
(F)9 12 GER20000120 BUHRER Bjorn 51521 7 15151 1_3 0x0 Q 27
(F)20 33 GBR20001123 ACKERLEY William 55115 T 54111 T Q 29
(F)11 15 BEL20001110 LASSANCE Romain 55313 T 55501 1_5 2x1 Q 33
(F)12 22 ESP20011123 FRAILE Antonio 55315 ? 52250 T 1x1 Q 33
12 49 ESP20000302 RODRIGUEZ Iker 51525 1_8 55222 1_5 34
13 46 ESP20010315 PEREZ Andoni 55451 ? 55412 T 37
14 21 CZE20010830 POCHTIOL Marek 51155 T 55155 T 38
15 42 FRA20000102 JANIN Arnaud 54355 ? 51353 T 39
16 44 SWE20000329 LIDEN Rasmus 54455 2_3 55315 1_9 42
17 24 DEN20011003 SOERENSEN Nicolaj 55555 ? 55433 ? 45
18 39 GER20010621 GREINER Simon 55555 2_5 55551 T 46
19 45 AUT20000519 MEDEREGGER Killian 55555 ? 55525 7 a7
20 35 LAT20011029 ATVARS Reinis 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h20 50
21 47 SWE20011201 POHL-LILJA Daniel 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h22 50
21 50 NED20001030 VONCKEN Loeke 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h22 50
23 29 DEN20011223 BAY Thor 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h23 50
24 32 NED20011204 BOSCH Luc 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h26 50
25 38 SWE20000122 DAHLQVIST Emil 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h29 50
26 17 NED20000708 EVENHUIS Dyan 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h33 50
27 16 BEL20000719 MANIET Romain 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h34 50
28 36 POL20000222 BARNAS Wojciech 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h35 50
28 48 FIN20001116 REKILA Antti 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h37 50
30 37 SUI20000503 BUCHWALDER Mathieu 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h37 50
31 26 DEN20010822 JENSEN Jonas 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h38 50
32 41 SWE20000715 HULT Erik 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h38 50
33 30 GER20010223 HAMM Robyn 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h40 50
34 28 BEL20011003 PHILIPPIN Hobie 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h42 50
35 40 POL20001106 HAJDUK Bartlomiej 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h52 50
36 51 POL20000412 WOZNIAK Dawid 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h54 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

www.uci.ch
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SUC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Minimes (13-14)

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.08.2016

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

(F)1 101 GBR20020219 MOREWOOD Adam 10000 T 10000 T Q 2
(F)2 100 ESP20020611 GUILLEN Toni 00000 T 30000 T Q 3
(F)3 102 FRA20020325 MARCELLO Melvin 10100 T 10100 T Q 4
(F)4 103 JPN20020819 OMATA Taichi 30101 T 10101 T Q 8
(F)5 110 ESP20030216  ROVIRA Alan 10220 | s | 20111 [ s | a 10
(F)6 130 JPN20030114 OGURA Haru 30005 T 20200 T 6x0 Q 12
(F)7 126 JPN20020429 MASUDA Nagamasa 10220 T 13210 T 3x0 Q 12
(F)8 108 ESP20030422 CABRE-VERDIELL Pol 40122 T 10120 T Q 13
(F)9 119 ESP20021001 BARON Daniel 10151 T 20121 T Q 14
(F)210 109 ESP20031104 RIERA Marti 31231 T 13531 ? Q 23
(F)11 113 CZE20030524 VEPREK Tomas 25225 1_5 22211 T Q 24
(F)12 104 DEN20020303 ARENTZ Kasper 13514 T 35210 T 1x0 Q 25
13 111 ITA20030519 CRESCENZI Diego 25221 T 22342 1_3 0x0 25
14 140 GER20020116 ZEHENTNER Noah 25225 ? 22231 T 26
15 112 FRA20030428 CHIBAUDEL Charles 25225 1_6 32213 T 27
16 116 SUI20030929 GONZALEZ Loris 51251 T 25251 ? 29
17 106 FRA20020604 SCHROTZENBERGEN Quentin 25505 T 21505 1_3 30
18 114 SUI20031212 WIPF Noel 35515 ? 35321 T 33
19 132 SUI20020717 PATELLI Mattia 55224 1_8 35252 T 35
20 115 FRA20030402 JEU Thomas 25253 T 55225 T 36
21 121 FRA20020118 CIESLA Sebastien 45554 2_3 25305 1_5 38
22 105 BEL20020110 LE CLOIREC Tom 25555 ? 23255 T 39
23 135 GBR20020124 SEYMOUR Reele 45355 T 25255 1_9 2x2 41
24 129 GER20021218 NEHIER Tobias 55335 T 55235 ? 1x2 1h50 41
24 131 GER20020326 OTTO Philipp 35555 2_3 35325 1_8 1x2 1h50 41
26 138 FIN20031228 TOMMILA Juho 55255 ? 55255 7 2x2 44
27 139 GER20020806 WOLLSHEID Falk 55355 2_3 35355 T ox2 a4
28 120 GER20020427 BRAUNING Ben 55335 T 55555 ? 46
29 127 CZE20020622 MOKRY Petr 55555 2_5 55354 ? 1h37 47
30 128 DEN20020929 MOLLER Frederik 55535 ? 55455 T 1h49 a7
31 117 SUI20031208 PATELLI Moreno 55355 2_3 55555 2_5 48
32 124 SWE20020626 JOHANSSON Rasmus 55555 ? 55455 T 49
33 107 BEL20020920 VERKENNE Samuel 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h30 50
34 136 BEL20030728 SLUSE Tom 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h32 50
35 133 LAT20031007 RIBENS Zanis 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h34 50
35 137 SUI20021001 STEINER Killian 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h34 50
37 118 GER20030827 KORBER Nilo 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h42 50
38 134 AUT20030816 SENTFER Sebastian 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h4s 50
39 122 SWE20020211 ENGLUND Albin 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h47 50
40 123 DEN20020727 JENSEN Gustav 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h57 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

www.uci.ch
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SUC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Benjamins (11-12)

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.08.2016

Rank N° UCICode Name Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

(F)1 203 FRA20040308 SERIEYS Hugo 00004 T 00000 T Q 4
(F)2 230 ESP20040717 RICHART Eduardo 02000 T 00050 T 8x0 Q 7
(F)3 200 GER20040617 HERRMANN Melvin 01005 T 00001 T 7x0 1h04 Q 7
(F)4 205 ESP20040122 BENITEZ Nil 10005 T 10000 T 7x0 1h10 Q 7
(F)5 236 ESP20040402  YELAMOS Marti 00500 |5 | oo210 |3 | a 8
(F)6 228 JPN20040703 OGURA Hiro 50005 T 00000 T 1h37 Q 10
(F)7 222 JPN20040831 HIROHATA Shinya 00005 T 00005 T 1h43 Q 10
(F)8 202 AND20040422 VALL Gaudi 00001 T 10505 T 1h17 Q 12
(F)9 201 GER20040205 HIEBERT Kai 05005 1_0 00101 T 1h18 Q 12
(F)210 225 ESP20041010 LLAVINA Joel 30104 T 20305 T 4x0 Q 18
(F)11 206 BEL20041023 COULEE Tim 10115 T 20215 1_0 2x0 Q 18
(F)12 204 GER20040308 STRAUSS Yannik 20204 T 45101 T Q 19
13 207 AUT20040526 KOBER Jonas 00505 1_0 05005 1_0 6x0 20
14 233 ESP20040119 SABE Josep 11105 T 11505 T 2x0 20
15 218 AND20050212 LESTANG Jordi 50505 1_5 20500 T 1h14 22
16 227 FRA20040726 MUSY Josselin 50005 T 50205 T 1h28 22
17 208 GER20041221 ENGELHARD Malte 12205 1_0 50505 1_5 3x0 25
18 213 FIN20050706 STENVALL Niilo 51514 ? 10305 T 2x0 25
19 232 CZE20041109 SABACEK Dominik 02415 T 10554 1_5 27
20 219 FRA20040324 CIESLA Damien 50305 ? 25505 T 30
21 234 GER20040315 THANHEISER Remo 51535 1_9 41513 1_4 3x1 33
22 224 JPN20041001 KOBAYASHI Kotetsu 52535 ? 51223 T 1x1 33
23 214 LAT20050814 KARNICKIS Markuss 52555 T 20505 T 34
24 229 SUI20040909 REHACEK Kozuma 55530 T 25505 T 35
25 223 CZE20050501 KALAS Vojtech 55505 z_o 51515 1_7 1x0 37
26 212 FRA20050118 BERCHIATTI Robin 55515 T 51514 ? 0x0 37
27 235 CZE20050202 VYMETAL Rene 53505 1_8 52535 z_o 1x0 38
28 209 BEL20041002 FREDERICKX Stefan 52535 ? 51525 ? 0x0 1h27 38
29 216 GER20051009 ZEH Jonas 53515 1_9 52525 1_9 0x0 1h32 38
30 221 SUI20040901 EGGIMANN Patrick 53555 ? 52525 ? 42
31 220 CZE20040806 DAMBORSKY Martin 52555 T 51555 T 1x2 43
32 210 SUI20040217 VORPE Alexis 54555 7 51535 T 0x2 1h33 43
32 211 BEL20040714 ARCURI Valentino 51545 ? 53555 ? 0x2 1h33 43
34 215 ITA20050226 SANGIOVANNI Marco 55525 ? 52555 T 44
35 226 SWE20040402 LUND Kevin 55555 ? 55555 ? 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

www.uci.ch
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SUC

Results - Poussins (9-10)

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.08.2016

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

(F)1 302 SVK20060221 MUDRAK Jakub 00000 T 00000 T Q 0
(F)2 329 JPN20060205 YOKOTA Kotaro 00000 T 10000 T Q 1
(F)3 322 ESP20060502  PEREZ Victor 00001 | 1| oo201 |3 | a a
(F)4 304 GBR20060124 MCPARLAND Joshua 00000 T 00500 T Q 5
(F)5 301 ESP20060411 TULLEUDA Jordi 00300 T 00105 T Q 9
(F)6 300 FRA20060328 PASTUREL Lucas 00000 T 00550 T 8x0 Q 10
(F)7 312 GER20070307 ELLERT ViCtor 00000 T 30052 1_0 7x0 Q 10
(F)8 328 CZE20070223 VEPREK Vojtech 00321 T 00301 T 5x0 Q 10
(F)9 317 CZE20070222  HRIBEK Vojtech 00505 | 10| oooo1 | 1| a 1
(F)210 306 ESP20071023 ALARCON Miquel 00305 T 00005 T Q 13
(F)L1 321 JPN20060402  NAKAYAMA Kota 10322 | 8| o031z |6 | a 14
(F)12 323 ESP20060309 PIQUER Marc 00105 T 20502 T 5x0 2x2 Q 15
13 303 FRA20060215 TERMOZ Nolan 50403 T 00120 T 5x0 1x2 15
14 315 LAT20060707 GULBIS Eduards 20505 T 00111 T 4x0 15
15 324 GER20060907 REBMANN Laurin 10511 T 20525 T 22
16 307 GBR20060820 ALISTER-DACKER Bailey 50521 ? 40511 T 24
17 319 FRA20061024 LEFOUR Tom 00155 T 50135 T 25
18 327 ESP20070605 RIERA Nil 51205 ? 50451 ? 28
19 305 GER20060224  BAAK Luca s1525 |18 | so031s |14 32
20 318 CZE20071001 KALAS Jakub 52554 T 21522 T 33
21 310 GER20060509 DENTLER Lasse 51553 1_9 50545 1_9 38
22 311 SUI20070312 EGGIMANN Stefan 51555 T 51555 T 42
23 308 GER20070721 ARNOLD Dennis 53555 2_3 51555 T a4
24 309 AND20060102 CRISTINA Valenti 53555 ? 52555 7 45
25 326 LAT20060927 RIBENS Rudis 55555 2_5 52555 ? a7
26 316 SUI20070906 HOLZEL Simon 55555 ? 53555 ? 48
27 313 SUI20070630 GONZALEZ Toni 54555 2_4 55555 2_5 1h12 49
28 325 LAT20060225 RENARS Atvars 54555 7 55555 ? 1h20 49
29 314 SUI20070426 GROTH Ramon sssss | 25| sssss |25 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

www.uci.ch
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SUC

TRIALS

FREIAMT

Freiamt (GER) - 05-07.08.2016

Results - Youth Girls (9-11)

WORLD YOUTH GAMES GERMANY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Union Cycliste Internationale

06.08.2016

Rank N° UCICode Name lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

(F)1 457 CZE20050704 HRIBKOVA Eliska 00505 1_0 00101 T Q 12
(F)2 460 CZE20070719 PECHACKOVA Denisa 00502 T 00511 T Q 14
(F)3 462 JPN20050222  TERASO Serina 00215 | 8| oo11s |7 | a 15
(F)4 456 JPN20050201 HIRANO Akari 10522 ? 01222 T Q 17
(F)5 450 SUI20050202 WIPF Sheyla 00521 T 05500 1_0 Q 18
(F)6 452 GER20050818 REICHERT Kerstin 51555 T 53555 ? Q a4
(F)7 453 FRA20050915 GODON Apoline 52555 T 54555 7 12 Q 46
(F)8 454 GER20060815 BECK Kajun 53555 ? 53555 ? 0x2 1h07 Q 46
9 459 CZE20060602 MUDRYCHOVA Eliska 53555 2_3 53555 2_3 0x2 1h10 46
10 455 SUI20060715 GIRARDIN Camille 54555 7 55555 ? 49
11 458 GER20070604 KORBER Yara 55555 2_5 55555 2_5 1h09 50
12 461 GER20050521 SAUERBURGER Leni 55555 ? 55555 ? 1h20 50
13 451 ESP20060425 ESQUIS Laia 42535 1_9 21251 T 30 StartDelay 60

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI PCP/ Secretary Peter FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Joel BOURRET (FRA)

www.uci.ch

Page 1/1



